Description:
• Triple Disinfection Design
• Built-in Setup, Safe in Usage
• 99.95% Air Disinfection Effect
• Miniaturized for Flexibility
• Affordable UV Solution
• Mechanical Switch Control
Product Specification:
Model ACLS50AL
Voltage AC220-240V
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power 10W
Light Source QTY
UVC
2pcs
UVA
8pcs
Light Source Power 1.3W 5.3W
Radiant Power 20mW 3100mW
Wavelength 270-280nm 405nm
Lifespan L50=10,000h L70=50,000h
Basic sheet:
UV Air Purifying LED
for Mini Split
Ultra Air refreshes your health.
©  2023 All rights reserved.
Ultra Air refreshes your health.Ultra Air
Dimensions:
Accessories:
Size 215x20mm
Package 271x106x50mm, 1pcs/box
Weight 418g
Carton 560x295x330mm, 30pcs/carton
Weight 1350g
Parts Item Drawing Qty Notes
Kit
Includes
LED strip 2pcs /
Instruction Manual 1pcs /
Driver 1pcs 95x35x23mm
Cable Tie 8pcs 200x2mm/pcs
3M Tape 8pcs 20x10mm/pcs
30ml Spray 1pcs 30ml
PET Sticker 4pcs 90x90mm/pcs
3M 3M3M 3M
3M 3M3M 3M
205mm
20mm
UVCUVA
©  2023 All rights reserved.
L50
10,000h
1
YEAR
Warranty
Made in China
Rev. 092021-1
Ultra Air refreshes your health.Ultra Air
WARNING
Use only with shielding in place.
Protect eyes and skin from
exposure to UV light.
• Factories
• Restaurants
• Schools
Application:
• Health Care
• Shops
• Markets
• Libraries
• Offices
• Hotels
Caution:
1. Use this unit only intended by the manufacturer. If you have questions, please contact the
manufacturer at the address, number or email listed.
2. Before install the unit, switch power off and disconnect the plug to prevent from being
switched on accidentally.
3. Installation work and electrical wiring must be done by a qualified person(s) in accordance with
all applicable codes and standards.
4. Before using this product, please make sure that your voltage is appropriate for the working
voltage of this product. Using this product with a voltage other than the one specified may
damage the product and cause safety hazards.
5. UV LEDs emit ultraviolet radiation when in operation, which are invisible to human eyes and
harmful to eyes and skin.
6. For indoor use only. Do not use where directly exposed to water.
7. Do not interconnect parts of this product with parts of another manufacturer's product.
8. Do not bend the product to avoid damages.
9. This product is not a toy and should not be stored or left in locations accessible to children.
©  2023 All rights reserved.